
 

 

ROADMAP FOR GFA DISTRICT/REGIONAL FOOTBALL ASSOCIATIONS ELECTIONS 

No. Activity Timelines 

1 Opening of nominations for DFA Chairperson position, 

DFA Executive Council & RFA Executive Council   

Wed. 8 Jan, 2020 

2 Notification of Date & Venue of Elective Congress for 

DFAs & RFAs 

Wed. 8 Jan, 2020 

3 Closing of nominations for all positions Wed. 15 Jan, 2020 

4 Review and vetting of application documents from all 

aspirants 

Thur. 16 Jan, 2020 

    5 Deadline for submission of lists of delegates of the 

District FA Congresses to Regional FAs 

Fri.17 Jan, 2020 

    6 Deadline for submission of list of delegates for the DFA  

& RFA Congresses to the GFA 

Mon.20 Jan, 2020 

    7  Publication of qualified aspirants Thur. 23 Jan. 2020 

    8 Appeal decisions (if any) Tues. 28 Jan. 2020 

    9 Notice for DFA Elections 

 District FA Executive Council 

 District FA Chairman  

 Regional FA Executive Council 

 

 

Thurs. 30 Jan. 2020 

  10  Elections for DFAs Executive Council 

 Elections for District FA Chairpersons 

 

Tues, 4 Feb. 2020 

  11 Elections for Regional FA Executive Councils  Fri, 7 Feb. 2020 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


